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Event 1  Women 20-24 200 LC Meter Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals Time PointsID#

QPN 22Holly McConnell 2:39.28 101 667585
2:39.28 (42.82)1:56.46 (42.41)1:14.05 (39.05)35.00

QAC 21Adele Butler 3:03.14 92 782794
3:03.14 (47.48)2:15.66 (50.90)1:24.76 (46.48)38.28

Event 1  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QLG 29Joanne McFillin 2:28.38 101 675253

2:28.38 (38.65)1:49.73 (38.35)1:11.38 (37.46)33.92
QSM 25Susan Cross 5:53.41 92 782620

5:53.41 (1:33.27)4:20.14 (1:35.56)2:44.58 (1:28.59)1:15.99

Event 1  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QRB 37Lisa Lower 2:30.72 101 783384

2:30.72 (39.17)1:51.55 (39.24)1:12.31 (38.12)34.19

Event 1  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QBN 44Robyn Saultry 2:32.28 101 567304

2:32.28 (38.96)1:53.32 (39.62)1:13.70 (38.72)34.98
QCD 44Kate D'Orazio 2:47.11 92 782961

2:47.11 (43.19)2:03.92 (44.28)1:19.64 (42.62)37.02
QAL 44Megan McLachlan 3:08.51 83 408177

3:08.51 ( )3:08.51 (2:24.83)43.68
QLG 42Satoko Friend 3:31.98 74 782113

3:31.98 (57.65)2:34.33 (56.30)1:38.03 (51.53)46.50

Event 1  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QPN 45Fiona Ellis 2:57.18 101 671483

2:57.18 (45.87)2:11.31 (47.66)1:23.65 (44.32)39.33
QBR 47Margaret Wilton 3:10.48 92 782662

3:10.48 (49.15)2:21.33 (49.74)1:31.59 (48.02)43.57

Event 1  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 50Anne Fitzpatrick 3:01.86 101 411406

3:01.86 (45.92)2:15.94 (49.11)1:26.83 (46.80)40.03
QSM 51Judith Johnson 3:23.08 92 780782

3:23.08 (52.76)2:30.32 (54.78)1:35.54 (51.13)44.41
QAC 53Heather Butler 3:40.23 83 411297

3:40.23 (54.56)2:45.67 (58.42)1:47.25 (57.55)49.70
QNB 53Monica Keating 3:51.90 74 564373

3:51.90 (58.65)2:53.25 (1:02.90)1:50.35 (1:00.20)50.15

Event 1  Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QEN 58Nanette Lamont 3:27.76 101 410745

3:27.76 (54.78)2:32.98 (55.75)1:37.23 (52.71)44.52
QMM 59Terry Carter 3:34.82 92 410761

3:34.82 (54.99)2:39.83 (56.37)1:43.46 (55.74)47.72

Event 1  Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QMM 64Carole Simpson 3:30.18 101 783501

3:30.18 (54.88)2:35.30 (55.60)1:39.70 (52.25)47.45

Event 1  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 66Jen Thomasson 2:46.81 101 413020

2:46.81 (43.58)2:03.23 (43.46)1:19.77 (41.79)37.98
QMM 68Margaret Fittock 3:07.65 92 406914

3:07.65 (46.98)2:20.67 (49.02)1:31.65 (47.80)43.85
QBR 65Michele Hickman 3:56.57 83 782859

3:56.57 (1:02.82)2:53.75 (1:03.40)1:50.35 (59.22)51.13
QMM 66Judy Gibson 4:12.52 74 411078

4:12.52 (1:05.29)3:07.23 (1:05.88)2:01.35 (1:05.60)55.75
QSM 67Lynette Follent 4:16.49 65 565455

4:16.49 (1:04.87)3:11.62 (1:07.41)2:04.21 (1:05.16)59.05
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(Event 1  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

QSM67Jacqueline McGuinness 4:20.84 56 411188
4:20.84 (1:11.36)3:09.48 (1:09.59)1:59.89 (1:04.50)55.39

Event 1  Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM70Lilli Larsen 3:57.94 101 413004

3:57.94 (1:00.31)2:57.63 (1:01.55)1:56.08 (1:00.22)55.86
QBN73Shirley Kerr 4:25.93 92 410717

4:25.93 (1:09.85)3:16.08 (1:09.42)2:06.66 (1:07.39)59.27

Event 1  Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QLG76Liz Lawson 4:38.26 101 411913

4:38.26 (1:09.03)3:29.23 ( )1:05.08
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Event 1  Men 20-24 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QAL 24Shane Hynard 2:48.86 101 783566

2:48.86 (43.86)2:05.00 (47.43)1:17.57 (42.70)34.87
QNB 22Colin Marks 3:01.48 92 780880

3:01.48 (45.73)2:15.75 (50.42)1:25.33 (47.35)37.98

Event 1  Men 30-34 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QBN 31Lachlan McDowell 1:56.99 101 699481

1:56.99 (30.57)1:26.42 (30.11)56.31 (29.19)27.12

Event 1  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QSC 40Scott Brimelow 2:24.15 101 782195

2:24.15 (38.42)1:45.73 (38.12)1:07.61 (35.72)31.89
QBN 43Sean Flanagan 2:30.70 92 782640

2:30.70 (41.44)1:49.26 (41.90)1:07.36 (35.79)31.57
QPN 42Haico Aaldering 2:43.03 83 589765

2:43.03 (43.31)1:59.72 (42.50)1:17.22 (40.84)36.38
QAL 40Christian Goritschnig 2:47.77 74 780753

2:47.77 (46.40)2:01.37 (44.72)1:16.65 (41.76)34.89
QBN 40David Best 3:02.77 65 782319

3:02.77 (46.73)2:16.04 (48.73)1:27.31 (45.65)41.66

Event 1  Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 46Kevin Chetwynd 2:20.23 101 780780

2:20.23 (35.66)1:44.57 (37.01)1:07.56 (35.23)32.33
QAL 47Blair Martin 3:02.52 92 560683

3:02.52 (45.13)2:17.39 (50.89)1:26.50 (46.69)39.81

Event 1  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QIP 51Clive Griffin 2:54.93 101 411926

2:54.93 (48.67)2:06.26 (47.03)1:19.23 (42.59)36.64
QAL 51Ian Davis 3:03.11 92 408916

3:03.11 (48.47)2:14.64 (48.83)1:25.81 (47.14)38.67
QSM 54Richard Krista 4:06.43 83 782807

4:06.43 (1:01.54)3:04.89 (1:06.81)1:58.08 (1:05.11)52.97

Event 1  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 58Richard Cleal 3:39.73 101 668729

3:39.73 (57.20)2:42.53 (1:01.21)1:41.32 (54.07)47.25

Event 1  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QRB 61Alan Patterson 2:50.34 101 671101

2:50.34 (45.09)2:05.25 (44.81)1:20.44 (42.35)38.09
QMM 60Ian Goudie 3:01.83 92 675820

3:01.83 (42.36)2:19.47 (49.31)1:30.16 (47.76)42.40
QSM 61Alan Robinson 3:09.00 83 412154

3:09.00 (48.79)2:20.21 (49.12)1:31.09 (48.14)42.95
QMB 64Graham Ogden 3:11.01 74 782052

3:11.01 (50.40)2:20.61 (53.15)1:27.46 (47.99)39.47

Event 1  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 68Geoffrey Casey 3:53.90 101 783079

3:53.90 (1:00.04)2:53.86 (1:03.08)1:50.78 (1:00.58)50.20

Event 1  Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QMM 74John Crisp 2:42.36 101 412718

2:42.36 (39.56)2:02.80 (42.78)1:20.02 (41.77)38.25

Event 1  Men 75-79 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 75Noel McGuinness 5:49.87 101 411189

5:49.87 (1:25.57)4:24.30 (1:29.64)2:54.66 (1:32.82)1:21.84

Event 1  Men 80-84 200 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 81Stan Jacobs 3:57.76 101 413001

3:57.76 (1:00.74)2:57.02 (1:06.05)1:50.97 (1:09.34)41.63
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Event 2  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter IM
QLG 29Joanne McFillin 3:06.07 101 675253

3:06.07 (40.06)2:26.01 (49.33)1:36.68 (57.50)39.18

Event 2  Women 30-34 200 LC Meter IM
QLG 33Nao Heffernan 3:02.19 101 782043

3:02.19 (45.42)2:16.77 (53.80)1:22.97 (47.36)35.61

Event 2  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter IM
QRB 37Lisa Lower 2:50.36 101 783384

2:50.36 (37.93)2:12.43 (48.93)1:23.50 (47.14)36.36
QMB 39Lisa Bell 3:11.08 92 783526

3:11.08 (47.34)2:23.74 (57.34)1:26.40 (49.79)36.61

Event 2  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter IM
QBB 42Tracy Dunn 3:34.64 101 783536

3:34.64 (49.51)2:45.13 (57.45)1:47.68 (1:00.16)47.52
QMB 42Michele Krome 3:57.80 92 450956

3:57.80 (54.12)3:03.68 (1:08.99)1:54.69 (1:02.37)52.32

Event 2  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter IM
QSM 50Anne Fitzpatrick 3:42.50 101 411406

3:42.50 (45.48)2:57.02 (1:07.86)1:49.16 (1:01.71)47.45

Event 2  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter IM
QSM 66Narelle Balnave 4:12.36 101 412987

4:12.36 (56.70)3:15.66 (1:10.15)2:05.51 (1:04.65)1:00.86

Event 2  Women 75-79 200 LC Meter IM
CMS 75Eulah Varty 4:31.80 101 128911439

4:31.80 (1:01.51)3:30.29 (1:17.32)2:12.97 (1:09.66)1:03.31
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Event 2  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter IM
QPN 25Nick O'Regan 3:34.69 101 561072

3:34.69 (54.21)2:40.48 (57.35)1:43.13 (1:00.87)42.26

Event 2  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter IM
QAC 53Greg Bott 3:08.46 101 411790

3:08.46 (40.88)2:27.58 (1:00.82)1:26.76 (49.96)36.80
QMB 53Jeff Luke 3:30.45 92 783463

3:30.45 (46.05)2:44.40 (1:05.14)1:39.26 (55.51)43.75

Event 2  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter IM
QGS 59Alan Atherinos 3:42.02 101 412599

3:42.02 (50.48)2:51.54 (1:04.87)1:46.67 (58.07)48.60

Event 2  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter IM
QSM 60Kiku Mukai 3:45.41 101 413010

3:45.41 (50.13)2:55.28 (1:08.47)1:46.81 (1:01.52)45.29

Event 2  Men 65-69 200 LC Meter IM
QIP 68Eric Edgeworth 4:19.26 101 412506

4:19.26 (55.12)3:24.14 (1:18.70)2:05.44 (1:07.05)58.39
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Event 3  Women 20-24 200 LC Meter Butterfly
QNA 23Jessica Watt-Hine 4:05.96 101 780868

Event 4  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QNA27Jana Clancy 4:13.46 101 220253

4:13.46 (1:06.42)3:07.04 (1:06.83)2:00.21 (1:02.60)57.61

Event 4  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QNB50Deanne Atkinson 3:09.33 101 412091

3:09.33 (48.26)2:21.07 (47.48)1:33.59 (47.82)45.77
QSM51Julie Weir 3:32.58 92 428935

3:32.58 (52.85)2:39.73 (55.45)1:44.28 (53.84)50.44
QDU52Sally Mansfield 3:48.74 83 780824

3:48.74 (55.82)2:52.92 (1:00.21)1:52.71 (59.85)52.86
QAC53Heather Butler 4:15.09 74 411297

4:15.09 (1:02.60)3:12.49 (1:06.36)2:06.13 (1:04.67)1:01.46

Event 4  Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QMM59Terry Carter 3:56.42 101 410761

3:56.42 (57.07)2:59.35 (1:03.25)1:56.10 (1:00.99)55.11
QGS55Dale Atherinos 4:34.93 92 412600

4:34.93 (1:10.51)3:24.42 (1:11.98)2:12.44 (1:08.86)1:03.58

Event 4  Women 60-64 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QGS62Narelle Phillips 4:04.98 101 412608

4:04.98 (1:01.97)3:03.01 (1:04.41)1:58.60 (1:02.28)56.32

Event 4  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QMM66Judy Gibson 4:54.75 101 411078

4:54.75 (1:12.97)3:41.78 ( )1:08.60
QSC69Robyn Hughes 4:56.05 92 412554

4:56.05 (1:12.82)3:43.23 (1:18.14)2:25.09 (1:16.04)1:09.05

Event 4  Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QLG76Liz Lawson 5:30.20 101 411913

5:30.20 (1:21.67)4:08.53 (1:25.51)2:43.02 (1:21.01)1:22.01

Event 4  Women 80-84 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM83Amy Mulcrone 5:27.46 101 413011

5:27.46 (1:23.50)4:03.96 (1:28.47)2:35.49 (1:24.94)1:10.55
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Event 4  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QIP 51Clive Griffin 3:51.18 101 411926

3:51.18 (59.36)2:51.82 (1:01.24)1:50.58 (57.27)53.31
QSM 54Richard Krista 5:18.29 92 782807

5:18.29 (1:15.49)4:02.80 (1:24.11)2:38.69 (1:23.98)1:14.71

Event 4  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QMM 55Clive Robinson 2:53.54 101 412184

2:53.54 (45.11)2:08.43 (45.23)1:23.20 (42.38)40.82

Event 4  Men 60-64 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM 61Alan Robinson 3:57.57 101 412154

3:57.57 (56.72)3:00.85 ( )57.64

Event 4  Men 70-74 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM 72Reg Witham 5:35.04 101 413023

5:35.04 (1:22.25)4:12.79 (1:30.71)2:42.08 (1:25.80)1:16.28

Event 4  Men 80-84 200 LC Meter Backstroke
QNA 80Joe Gilbert 5:45.04 101 412957

5:45.04 (1:27.76)4:17.28 (1:31.86)2:45.42 (1:25.23)1:20.19
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Event 5  Women 25-29 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QPN 28Helen Reiske 3:29.90 101 783456

3:29.90 (55.66)2:34.24 (55.16)1:39.08 (53.42)45.66

Event 5  Women 30-34 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM 30Melea Lewis 3:48.90 101 781065

3:48.90 (58.41)2:50.49 (1:02.42)1:48.07 (58.94)49.13

Event 5  Women 35-39 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM 39Donna Walsh 3:32.44 101 780779

3:32.44 (56.16)2:36.28 (55.62)1:40.66 (53.32)47.34

Event 5  Women 40-44 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QAL 44Megan McLachlan 3:48.57 101 408177

3:48.57 (58.23)2:50.34 (59.28)1:51.06 (58.62)52.44
QBB 42Lexie Towner 4:14.13 92 219248

4:14.13 (1:05.75)3:08.38 (1:07.42)2:00.96 (1:04.12)56.84

Event 5  Women 45-49 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QBB 49Trudy Ford 3:21.46 101 411932

3:21.46 (51.65)2:29.81 (53.03)1:36.78 (50.93)45.85
QBR 47Margaret Wilton 4:03.26 92 782662

4:03.26 (1:02.07)3:01.19 (1:03.30)1:57.89 (1:01.55)56.34

Event 5  Women 50-54 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM 51Judith Johnson 4:04.00 101 780782

4:04.00 (1:04.12)2:59.88 (1:04.17)1:55.71 (1:02.37)53.34
QSM 52Catherine Roche DQ  --- 783394

Event 5  Women 55-59 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QMM59Gail Daffern 4:16.27 101 475699

4:16.27 (1:05.18)3:11.09 (1:07.79)2:03.30 (1:05.54)57.76

Event 5  Women 65-69 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM66Jen Thomasson 3:40.11 101 413020

3:40.11 (57.56)2:42.55 (57.08)1:45.47 (55.48)49.99

Event 5  Women 70-74 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM70Lilli Larsen 5:14.60 101 413004

5:14.60 (1:19.88)3:54.72 (1:20.91)2:33.81 (1:20.79)1:13.02

Event 5  Women 75-79 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QTW75Beres Hindman 5:25.48 101 412673

5:25.48 (1:24.40)4:01.08 (1:25.07)2:36.01 (1:22.79)1:13.22
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Event 5  Men 25-29 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QAL 25Gavin Cooper 3:21.36 101 782548

3:21.36 (54.78)2:26.58 (54.26)1:32.32 (49.67)42.65

Event 5  Men 35-39 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QAL 37Lindsay Nutley 3:19.13 101 411006

3:19.13 (51.13)2:28.00 (53.29)1:34.71 (50.91)43.80

Event 5  Men 40-44 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QPN 42Haico Aaldering 3:21.98 101 589765

3:21.98 (52.92)2:29.06 (53.50)1:35.56 (50.54)45.02

Event 5  Men 45-49 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QMM 48Mark Sutton 3:06.67 101 410485

3:06.67 (47.24)2:19.43 (49.48)1:29.95 (48.00)41.95

Event 5  Men 50-54 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QDU 53Michael Mansfield 3:41.66 101 780823

3:41.66 (57.92)2:43.74 (58.72)1:45.02 (54.56)50.46
QSM 53David Haley 4:38.73 92 412981

4:38.73 (1:11.25)3:27.48 (1:15.88)2:11.60 (1:11.62)59.98

Event 5  Men 55-59 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QMM 56Alan Carlisle 2:57.57 101 441853

2:57.57 (44.99)2:12.58 (45.44)1:27.14 (45.58)41.56
QSM 58Richard Cleal 4:40.52 92 668729

4:40.52 (1:13.94)3:26.58 (1:15.72)2:10.86 (1:10.66)1:00.20

Event 5  Men 90-94 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
QTT 91George Corones 5:42.54 101 412911

5:42.54 (1:26.85)4:15.69 (1:28.99)2:46.70 (1:29.37)1:17.33

Event 6  Men 120-159 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay
Aqualicious Aussi Masters 2:28.65 201

1) Nathan Brett M33 2) Gavin Cooper M25 3) Paul Cunningham M42 4) Shane Hynard M24
2:28.65 (32.84)1:55.81 (30.85)1:24.96 (44.45)40.51

BAqualicious Aussi Masters 2:44.84 182
1) Christian Goritschnig M40 2) Luke Jones M23 3) Ivan Salhus M26 4) Kevin Spencer M35

2:44.84 (30.76)2:14.08 (42.94)1:31.14 (43.02)48.12

Event 6  Men 160-199 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay
CAqualicious Aussi Masters 2:42.28 201

1) Lawrie Fabian M53 2) Ian Davis M51 3) Ben Gowlett M34 4) Blair Martin M47
2:42.28 (34.97)2:07.31 (41.98)1:25.33 (44.29)41.04

Event 6  Men 200-239 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay
Brisbane Southside Master 2:34.09 201

1) Alan Robinson M61 2) John Bellinger M37 3) Kevin Chetwynd M46 4) Richard Cleal M58
2:34.09 (38.08)1:56.01 (32.47)1:23.54 (38.79)44.75
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Event 7  Women 160-199 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay
Aqualicious Aussi Masters 2:59.18 201

1) Lindsay Kircher W33 2) Megan McLachlan W44 3) Janet Pardo W55 4) Kathy Campbell W52
2:59.18 (38.09)2:21.09 (56.19)1:24.90 (48.38)36.52

Event 7  Women 200-239 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay
BBrisbane Southside Master 2:59.20 201

1) Heather McDonald W59 2) Karen Pawlyszyn W44 3) Anne Fitzpatrick W50 4) Judith Johnson W51
2:59.20 (36.49)2:22.71 (43.54)1:39.17 (53.69)45.48

Event 7  Women 240-279 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay
Miami Masters Swimming 3:20.20 201

1) Terry Carter W59 2) Gail Daffern W59 3) Margaret Fittock W68 4) Carole Simpson W64
3:20.20 (41.77)2:38.43 (55.54)1:42.89 (52.60)50.29

Event 7  Women 280-319 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay
DBrisbane Southside Master 4:16.71 201

1) Amy Mulcrone W83 2) Helen Holmes W75 3) Narelle Balnave W66 4) Lilli Larsen W70
4:16.71 (1:24.67)2:52.04 (30.55)2:21.49 (1:17.34)1:04.15
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Event 8  Mixed 80-99 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
Brisbane Northside Master 1:49.94  1

1) Lachlan McDowell M31 2) Brooke Medhurst W30 3) Alexa Brown W30 4) Mark Colegate M29
1:49.94 (28.05)1:21.89 (27.27)54.62 (30.34)24.28

Aqualicious Aussi Masters 2:02.182
1) Kellie-Lyn Harris W41 2) Nathan Brett M33 3) Lindsay Kircher W33 4) Paul Cunningham M42

2:02.18 (28.02)1:34.16 (30.26)1:03.90 (30.30)33.60
BBrisbane Northside Master 2:06.933

1) Sean Flanagan M43 2) Susan Rigato W41 3) Robyn Saultry W44 4) John O'Connor M34
2:06.93 (37.05)1:29.88 (32.25)57.63 (29.98)27.65

Brisbane Southside Master 2:10.26  4
1) John Bellinger M37 2) Donna McKay W47 3) Heather McDonald W59 4) Kevin Chetwynd M46

2:10.26 (29.32)1:40.94 (35.70)1:05.24 (34.64)30.60
Miami Masters Swimming 2:32.745

1) Alan Carlisle M56 2) Carole Simpson W64 3) Ian Goudie M60 4) Margaret Fittock W68
2:32.74 (39.30)1:53.44 (39.38)1:14.06 (42.88)31.18

Nudgee Brothers Aussi M 2:38.736
1) Deanne Atkinson W50 2) Matthew Walker M20 3) Monica Keating W53 4) Colin Marks M22

2:38.73 (37.03)2:01.70 (45.35)1:16.35 (42.73)33.62
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Event 9  Women 20-24 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QAC 21Adele Butler 1:30.42 101 782794

1:30.42 (46.83)43.59

Event 9  Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QNA 27Jana Clancy 1:54.32 101 220253

1:54.32 (58.25)56.07

Event 9  Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QBN 30Brooke Medhurst 1:24.25 101 671525

1:24.25 (43.38)40.87

Event 9  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QAC 35Rachael Keogh 1:41.47 101 782352

1:41.47 (53.28)48.19

Event 9  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QCD 44Kate D'Orazio 1:25.96 101 782961

1:25.96 (44.33)41.63
QBB 42Lexie Towner 2:01.12 92 219248

2:01.12 (59.76)1:01.36

Event 9  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QPN 45Fiona Ellis 1:30.13 101 671483

Event 9  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QNB50Deanne Atkinson 1:25.07 101 412091

1:25.07 (43.54)41.53
QSM51Julie Weir 1:41.70 92 428935

1:41.70 (51.98)49.72
QSM50Kahren Giles 1:43.37 83 782026

1:43.37 (56.79)46.58
QDU52Sally Mansfield 1:44.68 74 780824

1:44.68 (52.80)51.88
QAC53Heather Butler 2:04.03 65 411297

2:04.03 (1:03.01)1:01.02

Event 9  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM59Heather McDonald 1:38.46 101 411977

1:38.46 (51.46)47.00
QMM59Terry Carter 1:52.19 92 410761

1:52.19 (57.76)54.43
QGS55Dale Atherinos 2:11.79 83 412600

2:11.79 (1:09.38)1:02.41

Event 9  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QGS62Narelle Phillips 1:54.96 101 412608

1:54.96 (58.96)56.00

Event 9  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM66Jen Thomasson 1:35.81 101 413020

1:35.81 (49.08)46.73
QSC69Robyn Hughes 2:16.11 92 412554

2:16.11 (1:10.31)1:05.80
QMM66Judy Gibson 2:21.32 83 411078

2:21.32 (1:13.55)1:07.77
QSM67Lynette Follent 3:11.30 74 565455

3:11.30 (1:38.80)1:32.50

Event 9  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QBN73Shirley Kerr 2:24.52 101 410717

2:24.52 (1:14.48)1:10.04
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Event 9  Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Backstroke
CMS 75Eulah Varty 2:08.08 101 128911439

2:08.08 (1:05.16)1:02.92
QTW 75Beres Hindman 2:29.58 92 412673

2:29.58 (1:19.52)1:10.06
QLG 76Liz Lawson 2:40.75 83 411913

2:40.75 (1:19.01)1:21.74

Event 9  Women 80-84 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM 83Amy Mulcrone 2:31.93 101 413011

2:31.93 (1:22.65)1:09.28
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Event 9  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QSC 40Scott Brimelow 1:23.14 101 782195

1:23.14 (42.07)41.07

Event 9  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QAL 47Blair Martin 1:56.98 101 560683

1:56.98 (1:02.44)54.54

Event 9  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QAC 53Greg Bott 1:26.15 101 411790

1:26.15 (44.65)41.50
QIP 51Clive Griffin 1:39.56 92 411926

1:39.56 (52.65)46.91
QSM 54Richard Krista 2:19.80 83 782807

2:19.80 (1:16.04)1:03.76

Event 9  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QMM 55Clive Robinson 1:19.18 101 412184

1:19.18 (41.11)38.07

Event 9  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM 61Alan Robinson 1:45.55 101 412154

1:45.55 (53.15)52.40

Event 9  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QIP 68Eric Edgeworth 1:56.10 101 412506

1:56.10 (1:00.79)55.31

Event 9  Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM 72Reg Witham 2:25.33 101 413023

2:25.33 (1:19.10)1:06.23

Event 9  Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM 75Noel McGuinness 3:18.60 101 411189

3:18.60 (1:41.32)1:37.28

Event 9  Men 80-84 100 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM 81Stan Jacobs 2:17.66 101 413001

2:17.66 (1:12.49)1:05.17
QSM 81Max Gillespie 2:34.90 92 412997

2:34.90 (1:22.96)1:11.94
QNA 80Joe Gilbert 2:46.31 83 412957

2:46.31 (1:28.07)1:18.24
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Event 10  Women 20-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QPN 22Holly McConnell 37.02 101 667585
QNA23Jessica Watt-Hine 45.62 92 780868
QNB24Tiffany Smith 57.55 83 780886

Event 10  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QLG 29Joanne McFillin 37.88 101 675253
QPN28Helen Reiske 40.70 92 783456
QNA27Jana Clancy 55.51 83 220253

Event 10  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QBN 30Alexa Brown 29.10 101 780776
QAL33Lindsay Kircher 31.60 92 782547
QBN30Brooke Medhurst 35.17 83 671525
QLG 33Nao Heffernan DQ  --- 782043

False start
Event 10  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly

QEN37Lynne Hayes 28.56 101 551357
QRB 37Lisa Lower 34.07 92 783384
QMB39Lisa Bell 35.61 83 783526
QSM39Donna Walsh 42.63 74 780779

Event 10  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QBB 42Tracy Dunn 45.64 101 783536
QMB42Michele Krome 48.43 92 450956
QAL44Megan McLachlan 53.07 83 408177

Event 10  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QSM 50Anne Fitzpatrick 43.27 101 411406

Event 10  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QAL55Janet Pardo 56.96 101 412732

Event 10  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QSM66Narelle Balnave 1:00.00 101 412987

Event 10  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QBN 73Shirley Kerr 1:04.35 101 410717
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Event 10  Men 20-24 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QNB 22Colin Marks 40.68 101 780880
QNB20Matthew Walker 50.26 92 783392

Event 10  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QBN29Mark Colegate 31.09 101 580942
QAL 26Ivan Salhus 42.95 92 780752
QNB25Ross Hughes 1:10.08 83 783391

Event 10  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QAL34Ben Gowlett 41.82 101 782127

Event 10  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QAL 37Lindsay Nutley 32.52 101 411006
QSM37John Bellinger 40.84 92 780641

Event 10  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QBR40Matthew Wright 28.97 101 782656
QAL 42Paul Cunningham 30.15 92 658698
QBN43Sean Flanagan 31.50 83 782640
QSC40Scott Brimelow 33.32 74 782195
QAL 40Christian Goritschnig 36.99 65 780753

Event 10  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QNA46Ian Robinson 29.53 101 410955
QSM46Kevin Chetwynd 31.78 92 780780

Event 10  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QMB 53Jeff Luke 43.54 101 783463
QSM53David Haley 1:08.66 92 412981

Event 10  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QNB56Paul Drewe 31.98 101 444293
QGS 59Alan Atherinos 48.70 92 412599

Event 10  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QSM60Kiku Mukai 43.84 101 413010

Event 10  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QSM65Bob Brett 37.44 101 577612
QIP 68Eric Edgeworth 55.02 92 412506

Event 10  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Butterfly
QMM74John Crisp 39.35 101 412718
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Event 11  Women 20-24 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QPN 22Holly McConnell 1:11.01 101 667585

1:11.01 (37.32)33.69
QAC 21Adele Butler 1:22.40 92 782794

1:22.40 (44.86)37.54
QNB 24Tiffany Smith 2:06.23 83 780886

2:06.23 (1:10.00)56.23

Event 11  Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QLG 29Joanne McFillin 1:07.55 101 675253

1:07.55 (34.46)33.09
QNA 27Jana Clancy 1:43.47 92 220253

1:43.47 (55.16)48.31
QSM 25Susan Cross 2:53.51 83 782620

2:53.51 (1:36.78)1:16.73

Event 11  Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QBN 30Alexa Brown 1:00.48 101 780776

1:00.48 (31.49)28.99

Event 11  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QAC 35Rachael Keogh 1:30.75 101 782352

1:30.75 (49.98)40.77

Event 11  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QBN 41Susan Rigato 1:05.48 101 783339

1:05.48 (33.66)31.82
QBN 44Robyn Saultry 1:09.48 92 567304

1:09.48 (35.53)33.95
QCD 44Kate D'Orazio 1:15.32 83 782961

1:15.32 (39.23)36.09
QAL 41Kellie-Lyn Harris 1:17.51 74 783230

1:17.51 (41.99)35.52
QLG 42Satoko Friend 1:33.22 65 782113

1:33.22 (49.02)44.20
QBB 42Lexie Towner 1:35.23 56 219248

1:35.23 (50.10)45.13

Event 11  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QBR 47Margaret Wilton 1:28.27 101 782662

1:28.27 (46.58)41.69
QAC 46Trish Kirkman-Scroope 1:41.02 92 780716

1:41.02 (55.66)45.36

Event 11  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 50Anne Fitzpatrick 1:21.98 101 411406

1:21.98 (43.39)38.59
QDU 52Sally Mansfield 1:27.00 92 780824

1:27.00 (45.52)41.48
QAL 52Kathy Campbell 1:31.25 83 780750

1:31.25 (48.09)43.16
QAC 53Heather Butler 1:44.97 74 411297

1:44.97 (55.30)49.67
QNB 53Monica Keating 1:45.33 65 564373

1:45.33 (57.89)47.44
QSM 52Catherine Roche 1:54.48 56 783394

1:54.48 (1:05.15)49.33

Event 11  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 59Heather McDonald 1:21.50 101 411977

1:21.50 (43.38)38.12
QEN 58Nanette Lamont 1:33.03 92 410745

1:33.03 (49.13)43.90
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(Event 11  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

QAL55Janet Pardo 1:38.18 83 412732
1:38.18 (51.95)46.23

Event 11  Women 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QMM64Carole Simpson 1:35.50 101 783501

1:35.50 (50.39)45.11
QGS62Narelle Phillips 1:39.64 92 412608

1:39.64 (53.13)46.51

Event 11  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QMM68Margaret Fittock 1:28.56 101 406914

1:28.56 (46.20)42.36
QSM66Narelle Balnave 1:44.89 92 412987

1:44.89 (54.96)49.93
QBR65Michele Hickman 1:47.94 83 782859

1:47.94 (58.48)49.46
QSM67Jacqueline McGuinness 1:56.73 74 411188

1:56.73 (1:05.14)51.59
QSM67Lynette Follent 2:00.01 65 565455

2:00.01 (1:01.47)58.54
QSC69Robyn Hughes 2:04.11 56 412554

2:04.11 (1:04.35)59.76

Event 11  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM70Lilli Larsen 1:51.32 101 413004

1:51.32 (57.73)53.59
QBN73Shirley Kerr 1:57.55 92 410717

1:57.55 (59.59)57.96

Event 11  Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QLG76Liz Lawson 2:08.13 101 411913

2:08.13 (1:08.77)59.36
QSM75Helen Holmes 2:18.96 92 413000

2:18.96 (1:12.39)1:06.57
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Event 11  Men 20-24 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QAL 24Shane Hynard 1:10.41 101 783566

1:10.41 (37.25)33.16
QNB 22Colin Marks 1:26.61 92 780880

1:26.61 (45.65)40.96
QNB 20Matthew Walker 1:54.57 83 783392

1:54.57 (1:00.44)54.13

Event 11  Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QBN 29Mark Colegate 1:04.01 101 580942

1:04.01 (33.46)30.55
QAL 26Ivan Salhus 1:15.85 92 780752

1:15.85 (39.37)36.48
QAL 25Gavin Cooper 1:16.44 83 782548

1:16.44 (40.78)35.66
QPN 25Nick O'Regan 1:21.42 74 561072

1:21.42 (44.70)36.72
QNB 25Ross Hughes 2:07.94 65 783391

2:07.94 (1:09.29)58.65

Event 11  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QBN 31Lachlan McDowell 53.53 101 699481

53.53 (27.69)25.84
QAL 33Nathan Brett 1:10.26 92 411004

1:10.26 (36.86)33.40
QAL 31Brian McEvoy 1:28.22 83 782882

1:28.22 (49.23)38.99

Event 11  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 37John Bellinger 1:11.79 101 780641

1:11.79 (37.53)34.26
QAL 35Kevin Spencer 1:15.14 92 780751

1:15.14 (39.03)36.11

Event 11  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QBN 43Sean Flanagan 1:02.82 101 782640

1:02.82 (32.39)30.43
QSC 40Scott Brimelow 1:05.31 92 782195

1:05.31 (34.31)31.00
QBN 40David Best 1:19.46 83 782319

Event 11  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM46Kevin Chetwynd 1:03.41 101 780780

1:03.41 (32.90)30.51
QAL47Blair Martin 1:21.71 92 560683

1:21.71 (44.26)37.45
QCD47Stephen Baker 1:33.19 83 412735

1:33.19 (49.19)44.00

Event 11  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QAC53Greg Bott 1:08.46 101 411790

1:08.46 (35.28)33.18
QDU53Michael Mansfield 1:10.87 92 780823

1:10.87 (37.60)33.27
QMB53Jeff Luke 1:13.22 83 783463

1:13.22 (40.43)32.79
QAL51Ian Davis 1:19.54 74 408916

1:19.54 (43.04)36.50
QSM54Richard Krista 1:44.84 65 782807

1:44.84 (55.33)49.51

Event 11  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM58Richard Cleal 1:34.66 101 668729

1:34.66 (50.72)43.94
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Event 11  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QRB 61Alan Patterson 1:09.55 101 671101

1:09.55 (36.80)32.75
QMM 60Ian Goudie 1:18.18 92 675820

1:18.18 (41.46)36.72
QMB 64Graham Ogden 1:19.98 83 782052

1:19.98 (42.57)37.41
QSM 61Alan Robinson 1:22.78 74 412154

1:22.78 (43.14)39.64

Event 11  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 65Bob Brett 1:16.21 101 577612

1:16.21 (40.58)35.63
QIP 68Eric Edgeworth 1:34.83 92 412506

1:34.83 (49.68)45.15

Event 11  Men 70-74 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 72Reg Witham 2:07.85 101 413023

2:07.85 (1:10.53)57.32

Event 11  Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QBB 75Robert Wilkinson 2:33.84 101 412472

2:33.84 (1:24.24)1:09.60
QSM 75Noel McGuinness 2:47.03 92 411189

2:47.03 (1:25.63)1:21.40

Event 11  Men 80-84 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 81Stan Jacobs 1:48.42 101 413001

1:48.42 (57.15)51.27
QNA 80Joe Gilbert 2:26.41 92 412957

2:26.41 (1:18.62)1:07.79

Event 11  Men 90-94 100 LC Meter Freestyle
QTT 91George Corones 1:45.51 101 412911

1:45.51 (1:00.30)45.21
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Event 12  Women 20-24 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QNB 24Tiffany Smith 1:12.85 101 780886

Event 12  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QLG29Joanne McFillin 39.40 101 675253
QPN28Helen Reiske 42.26 92 783456
QSM 25Susan Cross 1:31.13 83 782620

Event 12  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QBN30Brooke Medhurst 41.41 101 671525
QAL33Lindsay Kircher 41.65 92 782547
QSM 30Melea Lewis 45.79 83 781065

Event 12  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QRB37Lisa Lower 40.36 101 783384
QSM39Donna Walsh 44.43 92 780779
QMB 39Lisa Bell 48.45 83 783526
QAC35Rachael Keogh 52.74 74 782352

Event 12  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QBB42Tracy Dunn 46.62 101 783536
QAL 44Megan McLachlan 47.57 92 408177
QMB42Michele Krome 53.90 83 450956
QSM44Karen Pawlyszyn 54.48 74 782646

Event 12  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QBB 49Trudy Ford 41.45 101 411932
QSM47Donna McKay 45.89 92 413013
QPN45Fiona Ellis 47.66 83 671483
QAC 46Trish Kirkman-Scroope 56.20 74 780716

Event 12  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QNB50Deanne Atkinson 43.11 101 412091
QSM51Judith Johnson 48.75 92 780782
QAL 52Kathy Campbell 52.09 83 780750
QSM50Kahren Giles 52.22 74 782026
QSM51Julie Weir 54.72 65 428935
QSM 52Catherine Roche 59.05 56 783394
QNB53Monica Keating 59.56 47 564373

Event 12  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM59Heather McDonald 49.75 101 411977
QMM 59Terry Carter 52.20 92 410761
QEN58Nanette Lamont 52.26 83 410745
QMM59Gail Daffern 53.27 74 475699
QGS 55Dale Atherinos 59.97 65 412600
QSM55Kay Mukai 1:01.82 56 411000

Event 12  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM66Jen Thomasson 46.69 101 413020
QSM 66Narelle Balnave 54.92 92 412987
QMM68Margaret Fittock 1:04.41 83 406914
QSC69Robyn Hughes 1:07.29 74 412554
QBR 65Michele Hickman 1:07.36 65 782859

Event 12  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM70Lilli Larsen 1:05.22 101 413004

Event 12  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QTW75Beres Hindman 1:10.41 101 412673
QSM 75Helen Holmes 1:23.15 92 413000
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Event 12  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM 83Amy Mulcrone 1:15.20 101 413011
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Event 12  Men 20-24 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QAL 24Shane Hynard 47.57 101 783566
QNB22Colin Marks 56.87 92 780880
QNB20Matthew Walker 1:01.31 83 783392

Event 12  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QPN 25Nick O'Regan 45.23 101 561072
QAL26Ivan Salhus 45.64 92 780752
QNB25Ross Hughes 1:09.09 83 783391
QAL 25Gavin Cooper DQ  --- 782548

False start
Event 12  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

QAL34Ben Gowlett DQ--- 782127
Illegal downward dolphin kick

Event 12  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QAL37Lindsay Nutley 38.02 101 411006
QSM37John Bellinger 40.10 92 780641
QAL 35Kevin Spencer 43.10 83 780751

Event 12  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QBR40Matthew Wright 31.85 101 782656
QAL42Paul Cunningham 34.80 92 658698
QPN 42Haico Aaldering 39.11 83 589765
QBN40David Best 46.97 74 782319

Event 12  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QNA46Ian Robinson 34.26 101 410955
QMM 48Mark Sutton 38.16 92 410485
QCD47Stephen Baker 55.36 83 412735

Event 12  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QDU53Michael Mansfield 41.60 101 780823
QAL 51Ian Davis 46.09 92 408916
QSM53David Haley 52.45 83 412981

Event 12  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QMM55Clive Robinson 34.60 101 412184
QMM 56Alan Carlisle 35.02 92 441853
QGS59Alan Atherinos 46.67 83 412599

Event 12  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QRB61Alan Patterson 44.18 101 671101
QSM 60Kiku Mukai 49.61 92 413010
QMB64Graham Ogden 52.22 83 782052
QMM63Jeff Johnson 54.13 74 780959

Event 12  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM 65Bob Brett 45.00 101 577612
QSM68Geoffrey Casey 52.00 92 783079

Event 12  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QMM74John Crisp 46.43 101 412718

Event 12  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QBB 75Robert Wilkinson 1:09.69 101 412472

Event 12  Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM81Max Gillespie 1:12.20 101 412997

Event 12  Men 90-94 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
QTT91George Corones 1:07.49 101 412911
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Event 13  Women 20-24 100 LC Meter Butterfly
QNA 23Jessica Watt-Hine 1:52.06 101 780868

1:52.06 (1:02.79)49.27

Event 13  Women 30-34 100 LC Meter Butterfly
QBN 30Alexa Brown 1:06.66 101 780776

1:06.66 (35.96)30.70

Event 13  Women 35-39 100 LC Meter Butterfly
QEN 37Lynne Hayes 1:02.56 101 551357

1:02.56 (33.30)29.26

Event 13  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Butterfly
QBB 42Lexie Towner 2:13.32 101 219248

2:13.32 (1:12.13)1:01.19

Event 13  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Butterfly
QSM 50Anne Fitzpatrick 1:54.57 101 411406

1:54.57 (1:06.49)48.08

Event 13  Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Butterfly
CMS 75Eulah Varty 2:34.78 101 128911439

2:34.78 (1:26.16)1:08.62
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Event 13  Men 30-34 100 LC Meter Butterfly
QBN 31Lachlan McDowell 1:00.02 101 699481

1:00.02 (32.66)27.36

Event 13  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Butterfly
QSM 46Kevin Chetwynd 1:15.01 101 780780

1:15.01 (41.14)33.87



Brisbane Southside Masters Aussi Inc Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  13:07 PM  22/11/2009  Page 26
Long Course Swim Meet 21 November, 2009, Sanction #: Q 35/09

Results

Event 14  Women 20-24 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QAC 21Adele Butler 39.67 101 782794
QPN22Holly McConnell 42.97 92 667585
QNA23Jessica Watt-Hine 53.63 83 780868
QNB 24Tiffany Smith 1:02.49 74 780886

Event 14  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QNA27Jana Clancy 56.54 101 220253

Event 14  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QAL33Lindsay Kircher 36.11 101 782547
QBN 30Brooke Medhurst 38.34 92 671525
QSM30Melea Lewis 45.10 83 781065

Event 14  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QMB39Lisa Bell 40.66 101 783526
QAC 35Rachael Keogh 45.85 92 782352

Event 14  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QCD44Kate D'Orazio 40.28 101 782961
QMB42Michele Krome 51.28 92 450956
QBB 42Lexie Towner 53.19 83 219248

Event 14  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QBB49Trudy Ford 40.61 101 411932
QSM47Donna McKay 41.84 92 413013
QPN 45Fiona Ellis 41.97 83 671483

Event 14  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QNB50Deanne Atkinson 40.93 101 412091
QSM50Kahren Giles 46.44 92 782026
QDU 52Sally Mansfield 46.52 83 780824
QSM51Julie Weir 47.37 74 428935
QNB53Monica Keating 57.19 65 564373

Event 14  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM 59Heather McDonald 46.73 101 411977
QMM59Terry Carter 51.16 92 410761
QEN58Nanette Lamont 54.16 83 410745
QMM 59Gail Daffern 57.65 74 475699
QGS55Dale Atherinos 1:01.83 65 412600
QSM55Kay Mukai 1:19.98 56 411000

Event 14  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QGS 62Narelle Phillips 53.40 101 412608
QMM64Carole Simpson 53.91 92 783501

Event 14  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM66Jen Thomasson 45.04 101 413020
QSC 69Robyn Hughes 1:01.48 92 412554
QBR65Michele Hickman 1:06.39 83 782859
QMM68Margaret Fittock 1:06.81 74 406914
QMM 66Judy Gibson 1:07.73 65 411078
QSM67Jacqueline McGuinness 1:14.27 56 411188

Event 14  Women 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QBN73Shirley Kerr 1:04.73 101 410717

Event 14  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QTW 75Beres Hindman 1:11.38 101 412673
QSM75Helen Holmes 1:23.61 92 413000

Event 14  Women 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM83Amy Mulcrone 1:09.01 101 413011
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Event 14  Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QNA 88Joyce Faunce 1:20.14 101 412962
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Event 14  Men 20-24 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QNB 20Matthew Walker 1:02.48 101 783392

Event 14  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QAL33Nathan Brett 41.36 101 411004
QAL34Ben Gowlett 51.17 92 782127

Event 14  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QBN 37Tom Atkins 31.62 101 782475
QSM37John Bellinger 39.32 92 780641

Event 14  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QAL40Christian Goritschnig 48.12 101 780753

Event 14  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QAL 47Blair Martin 47.78 101 560683
QCD47Stephen Baker 53.28 92 412735

Event 14  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QAC53Greg Bott 39.31 101 411790
QAL 53Lawrie Fabian 40.90 92 560681
QMB53Jeff Luke 41.75 83 783463
QIP51Clive Griffin 43.38 74 411926

Event 14  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QNB 56Paul Drewe 34.77 101 444293
QMM55Clive Robinson 36.75 92 412184

Event 14  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM61Alan Robinson 45.75 101 412154
QMB 64Graham Ogden 47.80 92 782052
QSM60Kiku Mukai 51.68 83 413010

Event 14  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM65Bob Brett 49.70 101 577612
QIP 68Eric Edgeworth 51.74 92 412506
QSM68Geoffrey Casey 58.62 83 783079

Event 14  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QMM74John Crisp 42.55 101 412718
QSM 72Reg Witham 1:00.85 92 413023

Event 14  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QBB75Robert Wilkinson 1:17.59 101 412472
QSM75Noel McGuinness 1:28.21 92 411189

Event 14  Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Backstroke
QSM 81Stan Jacobs 1:01.97 101 413001
QSM81Max Gillespie 1:10.18 92 412997
QNA80Joe Gilbert 1:18.05 83 412957
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Event 15  Women 25-29 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QPN 28Helen Reiske 1:36.26 101 783456

1:36.26 (51.22)45.04
QSM 25Susan Cross DQ  --- 782620

Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
Event 15  Women 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

QBB42Tracy Dunn 1:43.53 101 783536
1:43.53 (55.38)48.15

QAL44Megan McLachlan 1:47.11 92 408177
1:47.11 (56.28)50.83

Event 15  Women 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QBB49Trudy Ford 1:31.41 101 411932

1:31.41 (48.30)43.11
QBR47Margaret Wilton 1:51.65 92 782662

1:51.65 (58.24)53.41
QAC46Trish Kirkman-Scroope 2:17.17 83 780716

2:17.17 (1:14.97)1:02.20

Event 15  Women 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QNB50Deanne Atkinson 1:34.56 101 412091

1:34.56 (50.28)44.28
QSM51Judith Johnson 1:52.93 92 780782

1:52.93 (1:00.27)52.66
QAL52Kathy Campbell 1:57.66 83 780750

1:57.66 (1:00.97)56.69
QSM51Julie Weir 1:58.30 74 428935

1:58.30 (1:02.30)56.00
QSM50Kahren Giles 1:59.84 65 782026

1:59.84 (1:02.56)57.28
QSM52Catherine Roche 2:15.47 56 783394

2:15.47 (1:14.65)1:00.82

Event 15  Women 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QMM59Gail Daffern 2:01.63 101 475699

2:01.63 (1:03.26)58.37
QGS55Dale Atherinos 2:16.07 92 412600

2:16.07 (1:11.69)1:04.38
QSM55Kay Mukai 2:19.66 83 411000

2:19.66 (1:17.04)1:02.62

Event 15  Women 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM66Narelle Balnave 2:03.96 101 412987

2:03.96 (1:04.71)59.25

Event 15  Women 70-74 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM70Lilli Larsen 2:24.79 101 413004

2:24.79 (1:17.00)1:07.79

Event 15  Women 75-79 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
CMS75Eulah Varty 2:15.81 101 128911439

2:15.81 (1:10.34)1:05.47
QTW75Beres Hindman 2:38.20 92 412673

2:38.20 (1:23.67)1:14.53
QSM75Helen Holmes 3:11.78 83 413000

3:11.78 (1:43.84)1:27.94

Event 15  Women 80-84 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM83Amy Mulcrone 2:56.06 101 413011

2:56.06 (1:33.01)1:23.05
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Event 15  Men 20-24 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QAL 24Shane Hynard 1:41.94 101 783566

1:41.94 (55.42)46.52

Event 15  Men 25-29 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QAL 25Gavin Cooper 1:31.55 101 782548

1:31.55 (49.38)42.17
QPN 25Nick O'Regan 1:42.69 92 561072

1:42.69 (55.02)47.67

Event 15  Men 35-39 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QAL 37Lindsay Nutley 1:28.62 101 411006

1:28.62 (47.17)41.45
QAL 35Kevin Spencer 1:37.75 92 780751

1:37.75 (53.09)44.66

Event 15  Men 40-44 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QBR 40Matthew Wright 1:08.97 101 782656

1:08.97 (35.90)33.07
QBN 43Sean Flanagan 1:28.32 92 782640

1:28.32 (46.14)42.18
QPN 42Haico Aaldering 1:30.47 83 589765

1:30.47 (48.01)42.46
QBN 40David Best 1:46.36 74 782319

1:46.36 (55.17)51.19

Event 15  Men 45-49 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QNA 46Ian Robinson 1:18.67 101 410955

1:18.67 (42.42)36.25
QMM 48Mark Sutton 1:25.15 92 410485

1:25.15 (45.28)39.87
QCD 47Stephen Baker 2:19.92 83 412735

2:19.92 (1:16.96)1:02.96

Event 15  Men 50-54 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QDU 53Michael Mansfield 1:38.44 101 780823

1:38.44 (52.25)46.19
QAL 51Ian Davis 1:51.98 92 408916

1:51.98 (1:00.39)51.59
QSM 53David Haley 2:02.39 83 412981

2:02.39 (1:06.28)56.11

Event 15  Men 55-59 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QMM 56Alan Carlisle 1:19.62 101 441853

1:19.62 (42.22)37.40
QGS 59Alan Atherinos 1:45.45 92 412599

1:45.45 (56.41)49.04
QSM 58Richard Cleal 2:03.75 83 668729

2:03.75 (1:07.99)55.76

Event 15  Men 60-64 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QRB 61Alan Patterson 1:41.33 101 671101

1:41.33 (51.72)49.61

Event 15  Men 65-69 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QSM 68Geoffrey Casey 2:14.95 101 783079

2:14.95 (1:11.35)1:03.60

Event 15  Men 75-79 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QBB 75Robert Wilkinson 2:37.61 101 412472

2:37.61 (1:22.86)1:14.75

Event 15  Men 90-94 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
QTT 91George Corones 2:37.88 101 412911

2:37.88 (1:23.24)1:14.64
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Event 16  Women 20-24 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QPN 22Holly McConnell 32.65 101 667585
QAC21Adele Butler 35.80 92 782794
QNA23Jessica Watt-Hine 44.17 83 780868
QNB 24Tiffany Smith 56.03 74 780886

Event 16  Women 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QPN28Helen Reiske 37.09 101 783456
QSM25Susan Cross 1:19.97 92 782620

Event 16  Women 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QBN 30Alexa Brown 27.41 101 780776
QAL33Lindsay Kircher 29.90 92 782547
QSM30Melea Lewis 34.35 83 781065

Event 16  Women 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QRB 37Lisa Lower 30.71 101 783384
QMB39Lisa Bell 32.11 92 783526
QAC35Rachael Keogh 35.93 83 782352

Event 16  Women 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QBN 41Susan Rigato 30.91 101 783339
QBN44Robyn Saultry 31.47 92 567304
QAL41Kellie-Lyn Harris 33.86 83 783230
QCD 44Kate D'Orazio 34.40 74 782961
QMB42Michele Krome 37.08 65 450956
QBB42Tracy Dunn 37.12 56 783536
QSM 44Karen Pawlyszyn 40.72 47 782646
QLG42Satoko Friend 41.18 38 782113

Event 16  Women 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QBB49Trudy Ford 34.32 101 411932
QSM 47Donna McKay 34.97 92 413013
QPN45Fiona Ellis 35.97 83 671483
QBR47Margaret Wilton 39.91 74 782662
QAC 46Trish Kirkman-Scroope 44.16 65 780716

Event 16  Women 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM51Judith Johnson 36.97 101 780782
QDU52Sally Mansfield 38.08 92 780824
QSM 50Kahren Giles 38.64 83 782026
QNB53Monica Keating 45.75 74 564373
QAC53Heather Butler 46.92 65 411297
QSM 52Catherine Roche 47.56 56 783394
QAL52Kathy Campbell DQ--- 780750

False start
Event 16  Women 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle

QSM 59Heather McDonald 35.54 101 411977
QAL55Janet Pardo 42.58 92 412732
QMM59Gail Daffern 45.47 83 475699
QSM 55Kay Mukai 55.50 74 411000

Event 16  Women 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QGS62Narelle Phillips 42.57 101 412608
QMM64Carole Simpson 42.90 92 783501

Event 16  Women 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QMM 68Margaret Fittock 39.66 101 406914
QBR65Michele Hickman 45.85 92 782859
QSM67Jacqueline McGuinness 48.36 83 411188
QMM 66Judy Gibson 52.82 74 411078



Brisbane Southside Masters Aussi Inc Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  13:07 PM  22/11/2009  Page 32
Long Course Swim Meet 21 November, 2009, Sanction #: Q 35/09

Results

Event 16  Women 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle
CMS 75Eulah Varty 49.65 101 128911439
QLG76Liz Lawson 58.50 92 411913
QSM75Helen Holmes 1:05.79 83 413000

Event 16  Women 85-89 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QNA 88Joyce Faunce 59.27 101 412962
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Event 16  Men 20-24 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QAL 24Shane Hynard 30.70 101 783566
QNB22Colin Marks 37.97 92 780880
QNB20Matthew Walker 49.92 83 783392

Event 16  Men 25-29 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QBN 29Mark Colegate 28.21 101 580942
QAL26Ivan Salhus 34.80 92 780752
QPN25Nick O'Regan 35.17 83 561072
QAL 25Gavin Cooper 35.18 74 782548
QNB25Ross Hughes 57.68 65 783391

Event 16  Men 30-34 50 LC Meter Freestyle
VAM34Tyson Young 24.30 101 114861
QBN 32Trent Patten 26.67 92 222954
QAL33Nathan Brett 29.99 83 411004
QAL31Brian McEvoy 35.30 74 782882
QAL 34Ben Gowlett 36.97 65 782127

Event 16  Men 35-39 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QBN37Tom Atkins 26.86 101 782475
QSM37John Bellinger 29.60 92 780641
QAL 37Lindsay Nutley 29.62 83 411006
QAL35Kevin Spencer 33.47 74 780751

Event 16  Men 40-44 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QAL42Paul Cunningham 28.10 101 658698
QBN 43Sean Flanagan 28.17 92 782640
QPN42Haico Aaldering 32.00 83 589765
QAL40Christian Goritschnig 33.41 74 780753
QBN 40David Best 36.09 65 782319

Event 16  Men 45-49 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM46Kevin Chetwynd 29.19 101 780780
QMM48Mark Sutton 32.96 92 410485
QAL 47Blair Martin 35.56 83 560683
QCD47Stephen Baker 36.96 74 412735

Event 16  Men 50-54 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QMB53Jeff Luke 30.67 101 783463
QAC 53Greg Bott 31.14 92 411790
QDU53Michael Mansfield 31.34 83 780823
QAL53Lawrie Fabian 32.52 74 560681
QAL 51Ian Davis 34.51 65 408916
QIP51Clive Griffin 35.61 56 411926
QSM53David Haley 44.72 47 412981
QSM 54Richard Krista 44.79 38 782807

Event 16  Men 55-59 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QNB56Paul Drewe 28.23 101 444293
QMM55Clive Robinson 29.16 92 412184
QGS 59Alan Atherinos 34.06 83 412599
QSM58Richard Cleal 40.12 74 668729

Event 16  Men 60-64 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QRB61Alan Patterson 32.84 101 671101
QMB 64Graham Ogden 33.89 92 782052
QSM60Kiku Mukai 34.75 83 413010
QMM60Ian Goudie 34.82 74 675820
QMM 63Jeff Johnson 38.82 65 780959

Event 16  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM65Bob Brett 31.28 101 577612
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(Event 16  Men 65-69 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

QSM68Geoffrey Casey 41.74 92 783079

Event 16  Men 70-74 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QMM74John Crisp 33.81 101 412718
QSM 72Reg Witham 47.14 92 413023

Event 16  Men 75-79 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QBB75Robert Wilkinson 1:03.82 101 412472
QSM75Noel McGuinness 1:08.13 92 411189

Event 16  Men 80-84 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QSM 81Stan Jacobs 49.23 101 413001
QSM81Max Gillespie 49.73 92 412997
QNA80Joe Gilbert 1:02.02 83 412957

Event 16  Men 90-94 50 LC Meter Freestyle
QTT 91George Corones 42.47 101 412911
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Meet Summary - All Events

Prelims FinalsSeed
Event  #9 

Jen Thomasson - Female - Age: 66 - Brisbane South - ID#: 413020 - DOB: 27/12/1943
1:38.00 1:35.81 6/6(1) *#9 Mixed 65-69 100 Back

State: 1:42.51L
Event  #10 

Alexa Brown - Female - Age: 30 - Brisbane North - ID#: 780776 - DOB: 5/05/1979
30.09 29.10 8/1(1) *#10 Mixed 30-34 50 Fly

State: 29.84L   National: 29.68L
Event  #11 

Alexa Brown - Female - Age: 30 - Brisbane North - ID#: 780776 - DOB: 5/05/1979
1:01.31 1:00.48 11/1(1) *#11 Mixed 30-34 100 Free

State: 1:01.31L
George Corones - Male - Age: 91 - Twin Towns - ID#: 412911 - DOB: 6/04/1918

1:50.00 1:45.51 4/5(1) *#11 Mixed 90-94 100 Free
State: 1:45.89L   National: 1:45.89L

Event  #13 
Alexa Brown - Female - Age: 30 - Brisbane North - ID#: 780776 - DOB: 5/05/1979

1:07.21 1:06.66 2/2(1) *#13 Mixed 30-34 100 Fly
State: 1:09.05L

Event  #14 
Jen Thomasson - Female - Age: 66 - Brisbane South - ID#: 413020 - DOB: 27/12/1943

44.00 45.04 8/0(1)#14 Mixed 65-69 50 Back
State: 45.19L

Event  #16 
Alexa Brown - Female - Age: 30 - Brisbane North - ID#: 780776 - DOB: 5/05/1979

28.06 27.41 14/4(1) *#16 Mixed 30-34 50 Free
State: 28.06L   National: 27.59L

Tyson Young - Male - Age: 34 - Batman Avenue - ID#: 114861 - DOB: 4/04/1975
24.50 24.30 15/4(1) *#16 Mixed 30-34 50 Free

State: 24.36L
Paul Drewe - Male - Age: 56 - Nudgee - ID#: 444293 - DOB: 13/07/1953

28.50 28.23 14/2(1) *#16 Mixed 55-59 50 Free
State: 28.26L

Total Athletes:  8
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 16

20-24 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Holly McConnell QPN 4922
2 Adele Butler QAC 4721
3 Jessica Watt-Hine QNA 4523
4 Tiffany Smith QNB 4024

20-24 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Shane Hynard QAL 5024
2 Colin Marks QNB 4622
3 Matthew Walker QNB 4320

25-29 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Joanne McFillin QLG 5029
2 Helen Reiske QPN 4828
3 Jana Clancy QNA 4727
4 Susan Cross QSM 3425

25-29 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Nick O'Regan QPN 4425
2 Ivan Salhus QAL 3626
3 Gavin Cooper QAL 3525
4 Mark Colegate QBN 3029
5 Ross Hughes QNB 2825

30-34 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Alexa Brown QBN 4030
2 Brooke Medhurst QBN 3730
2 Lindsay Kircher QAL 3733
4 Melea Lewis QSM 3430
5 Nao Heffernan QLG 1033

30-34 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Lachlan McDowell QBN 3031
2 Nathan Brett QAL 2733
3 Ben Gowlett QAL 2534
4 Brian McEvoy QAL 1531
5 Tyson Young VAM 1034
6 Trent Patten QBN 932

35-39 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Lisa Lower QRB 4937
2 Lisa Bell QMB 4439
2 Rachael Keogh QAC 4435
4 Donna Walsh QSM 2639
5 Lynne Hayes QEN 2037

35-39 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam
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1 Lindsay Nutley QAL 4837
2 John Bellinger QSM 4637
3 Kevin Spencer QAL 3335
4 Tom Atkins QBN 2037

40-44 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Tracy Dunn QBB 4542
2 Kate D'Orazio QCD 4444
2 Megan McLachlan QAL 4444
4 Lexie Towner QBB 4142
4 Michele Krome QMB 4142
6 Robyn Saultry QBN 2844
7 Susan Rigato QBN 2041
8 Satoko Friend QLG 1642
9 Kellie-Lyn Harris QAL 1541

10 Karen Pawlyszyn QSM 1144
40-44 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Sean Flanagan QBN 4543
2 Haico Aaldering QPN 4242
3 Scott Brimelow QSC 3640
4 David Best QBN 3440
5 Christian Goritschnig QAL 3040
5 Matthew Wright QBR 3040
7 Paul Cunningham QAL 2842

45-49 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Trudy Ford QBB 5049
2 Margaret Wilton QBR 4447
2 Fiona Ellis QPN 4445
4 Trish Kirkman-Scroope QAC 3046
5 Donna McKay QSM 2747

45-49 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Kevin Chetwynd QSM 4946
2 Blair Martin QAL 4647
3 Stephen Baker QCD 4047
4 Mark Sutton QMM 3748
5 Ian Robinson QNA 3046

50-54 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Anne Fitzpatrick QSM 5050
1 Deanne Atkinson QNB 5050
3 Judith Johnson QSM 4751
4 Sally Mansfield QDU 4152
5 Kahren Giles QSM 3850
5 Julie Weir QSM 3851
7 Heather Butler QAC 3453
8 Monica Keating QNB 3053
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

9 Kathy Campbell QAL 2452
10 Catherine Roche QSM 2052

50-54 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Greg Bott QAC 4953
2 Michael Mansfield QDU 4753
3 Jeff Luke QMB 4553
4 Clive Griffin QIP 4151
5 Ian Davis QAL 4051
6 David Haley QSM 3853
7 Richard Krista QSM 3454
8 Lawrie Fabian QAL 1653

55-59 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Heather McDonald QSM 5059
2 Terry Carter QMM 4659
3 Gail Daffern QMM 4259
4 Dale Atherinos QGS 3855
5 Nanette Lamont QEN 3558
6 Janet Pardo QAL 2755
7 Kay Mukai QSM 2555

55-59 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Clive Robinson QMM 4855
2 Alan Atherinos QGS 4459
2 Richard Cleal QSM 4458
4 Paul Drewe QNB 3056
5 Alan Carlisle QMM 2956

60-64 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Narelle Phillips QGS 4962
2 Carole Simpson QMM 3864

60-64 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Alan Patterson QRB 5061
2 Kiku Mukai QSM 4560
2 Alan Robinson QSM 4561
4 Graham Ogden QMB 4164
5 Ian Goudie QMM 2560
6 Jeff Johnson QMM 1363

65-69 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Jen Thomasson QSM 5066
2 Narelle Balnave QSM 4866
3 Margaret Fittock QMM 4468
4 Michele Hickman QBR 3965
4 Robyn Hughes QSC 3969
6 Judy Gibson QMM 3866



Licensed To:  Brisbane Southside Masters Aussi Inc Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  13:15 PM  22/11/2009  Page 4
Long Course Swim Meet 21 November, 2009, Sanction #: Q 35/09

Individual Rankings - Through Event 16
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

7 Jacqueline McGuinness QSM 2567
8 Lynette Follent QSM 1967

65-69 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bob Brett QSM 5065
2 Eric Edgeworth QIP 4768
3 Geoffrey Casey QSM 4668

70-74 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Lilli Larsen QSM 5070
2 Shirley Kerr QBN 4873

70-74 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 John Crisp QMM 5074
2 Reg Witham QSM 4872

75-79 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Eulah Varty CMS 5075
2 Beres Hindman QTW 4875
3 Liz Lawson QLG 4776
4 Helen Holmes QSM 4375

75-79 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Robert Wilkinson QBB 5075
2 Noel McGuinness QSM 4775

80-84 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Amy Mulcrone QSM 5083
80-84 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Stan Jacobs QSM 5081
2 Joe Gilbert QNA 4380
3 Max Gillespie QSM 3781

85-89 Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Joyce Faunce QNA 2088
90-94 Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 George Corones QTT 5091
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Team Rankings - Through Event 16

Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Brisbane Southside Masters QSM 1,324
2 Aqualicious Aussi Masters QAL 654
3 Miami Masters Swimming Club QMM 430
4 Brisbane Northside Masters QBN 341
5 Nudgee Brothers Aussi Masters QNB 267
6 Redcliff Peninsula Masters QPN 227
7 Albany Creek Aussi Masters QAC 224
8 Rum City Aussi Masters QBB 186
9 Noosa Aussi Challengers QNA 185

10 Maryborough Masters Swimming QMB 171
11 Gladstone Gropers Masters QGS 131
12 Logan Aquatic Masters QLG 123
13 Barbarians Masters Swim Team QBR 113
14 Redlands Bayside Aussi Masters QRB 99
15 Ipswich City Masters QIP 88
15 Duck Creek Mountain Aussi QDU 88
17 Caboolture & District Masters QCD 84
18 Sunshine Coast Masters QSC 75
19 Enoggera Masters  Swim Team QEN 55
20 Twin Towns Services Masters QTT 50
20 Cowleham Masters Swim Club CMS 50
22 Toowoomba Masters Aussi QTW 48
23 Batman Avenue Maulers VAM 10

5,023.00Total
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